THICK FILM CHIP ARRAY
 04024 Elements 04024R
6F-3, 169, Yang Ming Road, Kaohsiung Taiwan, R.O.C.
Millennium Components Corp.
Tel: 886-7-3806196  Fax : 886-7-3807075
 06034 Elements 06034R
 RATINGS
Administrator
 04022 Elements 04022R
 06032 Elements 06032R
 RATINGS
 REEL DIMENSION (mm)
 Explanation of Part Numbers
      202014        0603   J            4                  1K5
Type
Chip Resistors
Size Resistance
Tolerance
F=+1%
G=+2%
J=+5%
1K5=1.5KΩ 0603
Resistance
Value
200=200Ω
10R2=10.2Ω
0402
Number
circuits
2:2
F=+1%
G=+2%
J=+5%
Array
of
4:4
circuits
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator
Administrator